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508052 SEPTEMBER 20230009004 0171854AFLAC 09/01/23 10/06/23 03 10/06/23P 10-068906 391.86 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013250 Payroll Deductions Payable Aflac After Tax 58.1403 10/05/23
100-012-01213-00012-013240 Payroll Deductions Payable 125c Aflac Ins Pre Tax 333.7203 10/05/23

Total Check Number...068906 391.86 0.00391.86

26684-20011587 0171884AKA TREE SERVICE 09/29/23 10/06/23 03 10/06/23P 10-068907 118,125.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03920-00052-521000 Emergency Management Contracted Services 118,125.0003 10/05/23

Total Check Number...068907 118,125.00 0.00118,125.00

173460009564 0171859ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 09/25/23 10/06/23 03 10/06/23P 10-068908 306.78 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 306.7803 10/05/23

173520009564 0171866ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 09/26/23 10/06/23 03 10/06/23P 10-068908 56.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01300-00052-522210 Executive Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 56.0003 10/05/23

Total Check Number...068908 362.78 0.00362.78

000110880009571 0171850APC SIGN COMPANY 09/28/23 10/06/23 03 10/06/23P 10-068909 73.83 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00053-531710 Board Of Commissioners Office Supplies 73.8303 10/05/23

Total Check Number...068909 73.83 0.0073.83

9146690000552 0171831ATHENS JANITOR SUPPLY CO 07/27/23 10/06/23 01 10/06/23P 10-068910 47.27 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 47.2701 10/05/23

Total Check Number...068910 47.27 0.0047.27

209060011586 0171874ATLANTA ACCESS CONTROLS 09/11/23 10/06/23 03 10/06/23P 10-068911 843.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521225 Sheriff Tech Services 843.7503 10/05/23

Total Check Number...068911 843.75 0.00843.75

LOST AUG 2023 COLL/ SEPT 2023 DIST0007200 0171833AZALEA REGIONAL LIBRARY 08/31/23 10/06/23 02 10/06/23P 10-068912 2,213.19 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572101 Other Sources/(uses) Azalea Regional  Library- 2% L 2,213.1902 10/05/23

OCTOBER 20230007200 0171897AZALEA REGIONAL LIBRARY 10/05/23 10/06/23 04 10/06/23P 10-068912 8,633.33 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572100 Other Sources/(uses) Azalea Regional Library 8,633.3304 10/05/23

Total Check Number...068912 10,846.52 0.0010,846.52

IN28624280011390 0171869BASIC BENEFITS 09/15/23 10/06/23 03 10/06/23P 10-068913 85.14 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 85.1403 10/05/23

Total Check Number...068913 85.14 0.0085.14

BESSIE STARR0008306 0171849BILLY NORRIS 09/27/23 10/06/23 03 10/06/23P 10-068914 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-521200 Coroner Professional Services 175.0003 10/05/23
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GAS REIM0008306 0171903BILLY NORRIS 10/06/23 10/06/23 04 10/06/23P 10-068914 72.54 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00053-531270 Coroner Vehicles- Gas 72.5404 10/06/23

Total Check Number...068914 247.54 0.00247.54

19438840000814 0171870BOB BARKER COMPANY 09/20/23 10/06/23 03 10/06/23P 10-068915 35.12 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531750 Jail Uniforms 35.1203 10/05/23

Total Check Number...068915 35.12 0.0035.12

687633 - OCTOBER 20230011378 0171906COMPANION LIFE INSURANCE 10/01/23 10/06/23 04 10/06/23P 10-068916 1,572.54 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013120 Payroll Deductions Payable Dental & Life Ins Wh 1,393.5904 10/06/23
100-100-01110-00051-512150 Board Of Commissioners Life Insurance 178.9504 10/06/23

Total Check Number...068916 1,572.54 0.001,572.54

131202810001796 0171843COMPUTER BUSINESS SERVICES 09/13/23 10/06/23 03 10/06/23P 10-068917 764.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 764.0003 10/05/23

Total Check Number...068917 764.00 0.00764.00

099500010528 0171871CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 09/22/23 10/06/23 03 10/06/23P 10-068918 2,868.34 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 2,868.3403 10/05/23

Total Check Number...068918 2,868.34 0.002,868.34

3260011320 0171847DENNIS W. DAVIS 09/23/23 10/06/23 03 10/06/23P 10-068919 1,608.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 1,608.0003 10/05/23

3180011320 0171864DENNIS W. DAVIS 09/19/23 10/06/23 03 10/06/23P 10-068919 221.06 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 221.0603 10/05/23

3240011320 0171865DENNIS W. DAVIS 09/24/23 10/06/23 03 10/06/23P 10-068919 1,572.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 1,572.0003 10/05/23

Total Check Number...068919 3,401.06 0.003,401.06

OCTOBER 20230003499 0171894ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 10/05/23 10/06/23 04 10/06/23P 10-068920 9,284.42 0.00

Disbursement: 100-950-09500-00061-611300 Component Units Economic Development Authority 9,284.4204 10/05/23

Total Check Number...068920 9,284.42 0.009,284.42

I-2820-10010329 0171872ENERGYWISE HEATING AND AIR 09/21/23 10/06/23 03 10/06/23P 10-068921 460.08 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail Building Maintenance 460.0803 10/05/23

2819-10010329 0171876ENERGYWISE HEATING AND AIR 09/20/23 10/06/23 03 10/06/23P 10-068921 158.30 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail Building Maintenance 158.3003 10/05/23

Total Check Number...068921 618.38 0.00618.38

1468275  - OCTOBER 20230011376 0171909EQUITABLE FINANCIAL LIFE INS 10/01/23 10/06/23 04 10/06/23P 10-068922 4,095.27 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013120 Payroll Deductions Payable Dental & Life Ins Wh 3,657.2104 10/06/23
100-700-07410-00051-512150 Planning/zoning Life Insurance 16.6004 10/06/23
100-600-06200-00051-512150 Senior Center Life Insurance 8.3004 10/06/23
100-600-06100-00051-512150 Recreation Life Insurance 12.4504 10/06/23
100-400-04200-00051-512150 Roads And Bridges Life Insurance 62.8804 10/06/23
100-300-03900-00051-512150 Animal Control Life Insurance 12.4504 10/06/23
100-300-03700-00051-512150 Coroner Life Insurance 2.7004 10/06/23
100-300-03550-00051-512150 Fire Rescue Life Insurance 37.3504 10/06/23
100-300-03326-00051-512150 Jail Life Insurance 66.4004 10/06/23
100-300-03300-00051-512150 Sheriff Life Insurance 106.4504 10/06/23
100-200-02450-00051-512150 Probate Court Life Insurance 12.4504 10/06/23
100-200-02400-00051-512150 Magistrate Court Life Insurance 6.8504 10/06/23
100-200-02200-00051-512150 District Attorney Life Insurance 4.1504 10/06/23
100-200-02150-00051-512150 Superior Court Life Insurance 20.7504 10/06/23
100-100-01550-00051-512150 Tax Assessor Life Insurance 12.4504 10/06/23
100-100-01545-00051-512150 Tax Commissioner Life Insurance 16.6004 10/06/23
100-100-01540-00051-512150 Human Resources Life Insurance 4.1504 10/06/23
100-100-01510-00051-512150 Financial Administration Life Insurance 12.4504 10/06/23
100-100-01401-00051-512150 Registrar Life Insurance 2.7004 10/06/23
100-100-01300-00051-512150 Executive Life Insurance 6.8504 10/06/23
100-100-01110-00051-512150 Board Of Commissioners Life Insurance 13.0804 10/06/23

Total Check Number...068922 4,095.27 0.004,095.27

0255834200002187 0171883GALLS, LLC 09/06/23 10/06/23 03 10/06/23P 10-068923 239.97 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 239.9703 10/05/23

Total Check Number...068923 239.97 0.00239.97

18690710010690 0171848GEORGIA MLS 09/30/23 10/06/23 03 10/06/23P 10-068924 44.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-523600 Tax Assessor Dues & Fees 44.0003 10/05/23

Total Check Number...068924 44.00 0.0044.00

924-6790009230002399 0171873GEORGIA TECHNOLOGY AUTHORITY 09/21/23 10/06/23 03 10/06/23P 10-068925 26.71 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-523200 Probate Court Communication (t/c/p) 8.9003 10/05/23
100-200-02150-00052-523200 Superior Court Communication (t/c/p) 4.4503 10/05/23
100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication (t/c/p) 13.3603 10/05/23

Total Check Number...068925 26.71 0.0026.71

20230860010658 0171862GLAZE, RONNIE 09/30/23 10/06/23 03 10/06/23P 10-068926 300.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521200 Planning/zoning Professional Services 300.0003 10/05/23

Total Check Number...068926 300.00 0.00300.00

786810008876 0171835GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CENTER 08/30/23 10/06/23 02 10/06/23P 10-068927 960.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 960.0002 10/05/23

Total Check Number...068927 960.00 0.00960.00

GAZA TRAINING0011389 0171856HARDEMAN, BEVERLY 09/29/23 10/06/23 03 10/06/23P 10-068928 147.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-523700 Planning/zoning Education And Training 147.5003 10/05/23
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Total Check Number...068928 147.50 0.00147.50

843924853 - OCTOBER 20230011377 0171907HUMANA EMPL HLTH GA 10/05/23 10/06/23 04 10/06/23P 10-068929 923.01 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013045 Payroll Deductions Payable Employee Vision 923.0104 10/06/23

Total Check Number...068929 923.01 0.00923.01

OCTOBER 20230001510 0171892JASPER CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 10/05/23 10/06/23 04 10/06/23P 10-068930 3,666.67 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572190 Other Sources/(uses) Chamber Of Commerce 3,666.6704 10/05/23

Total Check Number...068930 3,666.67 0.003,666.67

OCTOBER 20230003400 0171900JASPER CO DEPT OF FAMILY 10/05/23 10/06/23 04 10/06/23P 10-068931 2,593.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572030 Other Sources/(uses) Dept Dfcs 2,593.7504 10/05/23

Total Check Number...068931 2,593.75 0.002,593.75

1/2 ALCOHOL EXCISE TAX AUG 20230003200 0171832JASPER COUNTY BD. OF EDUCATION 08/31/23 10/06/23 02 10/06/23P 10-068932 4,319.66 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572070 Other Sources/(uses) Jasper Co Board Of Education 4,319.6602 10/05/23

Total Check Number...068932 4,319.66 0.004,319.66

OCTOBER 20230003600 0171895JASPER COUNTY HEALTH DEPT 10/05/23 10/06/23 04 10/06/23P 10-068933 6,008.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-950-09500-00061-611200 Component Units Jasper County Health Dept. 6,008.5004 10/05/23

Total Check Number...068933 6,008.50 0.006,008.50

573620003800 0171911JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 09/20/23 10/06/23 03 10/06/23P 10-068934 159.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-522210 Recreation Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 159.0003 10/06/23

Total Check Number...068934 159.00 0.00159.00

600040390003900 0171868JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 09/20/23 10/06/23 03 10/06/23P 10-068935 65.56 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00052-523410 Human Resources Drug Testing 65.5603 10/05/23

Total Check Number...068935 65.56 0.0065.56

GAZA TRAINING REIM0011383 0171857JOHNSON, JUDY 09/29/23 10/06/23 03 10/06/23P 10-068936 147.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-523700 Planning/zoning Education And Training 147.5003 10/05/23

Total Check Number...068936 147.50 0.00147.50

INMATE PICKUP REIM0011564 0171852JORDAN, ANTONIO 09/29/23 10/06/23 03 10/06/23P 10-068937 50.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff Education And Training 50.0003 10/05/23

Total Check Number...068937 50.00 0.0050.00

OCTOBER 20230010241 0171901JORDAN, WILEY, III 10/05/23 10/06/23 04 10/06/23P 10-068938 1,625.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-521000 Fire Rescue Contracted Services 1,625.0004 10/05/23

Total Check Number...068938 1,625.00 0.001,625.00
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INMATE PICKUP REIM0004595 0171853LYNCH, DAVID 09/29/23 10/06/23 03 10/06/23P 10-068939 50.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff Education And Training 50.0003 10/05/23

Total Check Number...068939 50.00 0.0050.00

82816137340011335 0171828MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS 04/20/23 10/06/23 01 10/06/23P 10-068940 450.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521225 Sheriff Tech Services 450.0001 10/05/23

82816306060011335 0171829MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS 05/16/23 10/06/23 01 10/06/23P 10-068940 1,200.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521225 Sheriff Tech Services 1,200.0001 10/05/23

83302550630011335 0171834MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS 08/28/23 10/06/23 02 10/06/23P 10-068940 1,380.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521225 Sheriff Tech Services 1,380.0002 10/05/23

Total Check Number...068940 3,030.00 0.003,030.00

9.27.23 FINANCE TEMP WORK0011449 0171863NOTESTONE, CATHY 09/27/23 10/06/23 03 10/06/23P 10-068941 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01510-00052-521000 Financial Administration Contracted Services 100.0003 10/05/23

FINANCE 10.3.23 TEMP WORK0011449 0171904NOTESTONE, CATHY 10/03/23 10/06/23 04 10/06/23P 10-068941 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01510-00052-521000 Financial Administration Contracted Services 100.0004 10/06/23

Total Check Number...068941 200.00 0.00200.00

OCTOBER 20230005700 0171896OCMULGEE JUDICIAL CIRCUIT 10/05/23 10/06/23 04 10/06/23P 10-068942 5,127.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-03100-00057-572220 Courts, Other Costs Ocmulgee Judicial Circuit 5,127.1704 10/05/23

Total Check Number...068942 5,127.17 0.005,127.17

OCTOBER 20230009999 0171898OCMULGEE JUDICIAL CIRCUIT 10/05/23 10/06/23 04 10/06/23P 10-068943 488.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02200-00052-523640 District Attorney Da's Supply Supplement 488.1704 10/05/23

Total Check Number...068943 488.17 0.00488.17

SEPTEMBER 20230011207 0171846PRIME PEST SOLUTIONS 09/01/23 10/06/23 03 10/06/23P 10-068944 305.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 305.0003 10/05/23

Total Check Number...068944 305.00 0.00305.00

OCTOBER 20230005998 0171902PUTNAM COUNTY JUVENILE 10/05/23 10/06/23 04 10/06/23P 10-068945 3,428.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02200-00057-572240 District Attorney District Attorney 3,428.0004 10/05/23

Total Check Number...068945 3,428.00 0.003,428.00

OCTOBER 20230006000 0171893PUTNAM/JASPER SUPPORT SERVICES 10/05/23 10/06/23 04 10/06/23P 10-068946 480.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572080 Other Sources/(uses) Putnam/jasper Co Support Servi 480.0004 10/05/23

Total Check Number...068946 480.00 0.00480.00

N101266770010727 0171844QUADIENT LEASING USA 09/22/23 10/06/23 03 10/06/23P 10-068947 606.42 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 606.4203 10/05/23
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Total Check Number...068947 606.42 0.00606.42

21560011243 0171858RAIL YARD DIESEL 09/26/23 10/06/23 03 10/06/23P 10-068948 209.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 209.4003 10/05/23

Total Check Number...068948 209.40 0.00209.40

1076416480003086 0171855RICOH USA, INC 09/22/23 10/06/23 03 10/06/23P 10-068949 179.70 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-522320 Probate Court Copier Lease 179.7003 10/05/23

Total Check Number...068949 179.70 0.00179.70

147070008589 0171861SOUTHERN FUNERAL SUPPLY 09/22/23 10/06/23 03 10/06/23P 10-069450 346.78 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00053-531100 Coroner General Supplies 346.7803 10/05/23

Total Check Number...069450 346.78 0.00346.78

4397000009416 0171879SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 09/22/23 10/06/23 03 10/06/23P 10-069451 73.31 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 73.3103 10/05/23

4397620009416 0171880SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 09/25/23 10/06/23 03 10/06/23P 10-069451 134.10 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 134.1003 10/05/23

4397160009416 0171881SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 09/22/23 10/06/23 03 10/06/23P 10-069451 168.32 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 168.3203 10/05/23

Total Check Number...069451 375.73 0.00375.73

302970006845 0171882TACTICAL GEAR SUPPLY CO 09/22/23 10/06/23 03 10/06/23P 10-069452 289.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 289.9003 10/05/23

Total Check Number...069452 289.90 0.00289.90

TARGA04169-160008802 0171860TECHNOLOGY INSURANCE COMPANY 09/14/23 10/06/23 03 10/06/23P 10-069453 2,387.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00051-512700 Fire Rescue Worker's Comp 2,387.0003 10/05/23

Total Check Number...069453 2,387.00 0.002,387.00

P&Z0005120 0171842THE MONTICELLO NEWS 09/29/23 10/06/23 03 10/06/23P 10-069454 270.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-523300 Planning/zoning Advertising 270.0003 10/05/23

Total Check Number...069454 270.00 0.00270.00

2505133333 - OCTOBER 20230011379 0171908TRANSAMERICA EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 10/06/23 10/06/23 04 10/06/23P 10-069455 7,307.34 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013255 Payroll Deductions Payable Transamerica Pre Tax 2,951.4904 10/06/23
100-012-01213-00012-013245 Payroll Deductions Payable Transamerica Post Tax 4,355.8504 10/06/23

Total Check Number...069455 7,307.34 0.007,307.34

INV54496510009562 0171830WAGEWORKS 07/25/23 10/06/23 01 10/06/23P 10-069456 120.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 120.0001 10/05/23
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Total Check Number...069456 120.00 0.00120.00

0072337-4122-70011290 0171845WASTE MANAGEMENT 09/18/23 10/06/23 03 10/06/23P 10-069457 177.28 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521000 Gov't Buildings Contracted Services 177.2803 10/05/23

0072338-4122-50011290 0171877WASTE MANAGEMENT 09/18/23 10/06/23 03 10/06/23P 10-069457 291.18 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail Building Maintenance 291.1803 10/05/23

Total Check Number...069457 468.46 0.00468.46

923024390011166 0171851WEX BANK 09/30/23 10/06/23 03 10/06/23P 10-069458 144.86 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531270 Sheriff Vehicles- Gas -0.8903 10/05/23
100-300-03300-00053-531270 Sheriff Vehicles- Gas 23.8203 10/05/23
100-300-03300-00053-531270 Sheriff Vehicles- Gas 27.7003 10/05/23
100-300-03300-00053-531270 Sheriff Vehicles- Gas 57.1803 10/05/23
100-300-03300-00053-531270 Sheriff Vehicles- Gas 37.0503 10/05/23

Total Check Number...069458 144.86 0.00144.86

BOE TRAINING0008652 0171867WILLIAMS, GREG 09/12/23 10/06/23 03 10/06/23P 10-069459 266.70 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521270 Superior Court Board Of Equalization 266.7003 10/05/23

Total Check Number...069459 266.70 0.00266.70

48302660009714 0171878XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES 09/15/23 10/06/23 03 10/06/23P 10-069460 204.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522320 Sheriff Copier Lease 204.0003 10/05/23

Total Check Number...069460 204.00 0.00204.00

11130011279 01719053NW SPATIAL, LLC. 10/02/23 10/06/23 04 10/06/23P 10-069461 1,375.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521230 Tax Assessor Mapping Fees 1,375.0004 10/06/23

Total Check Number...069461 1,375.00 0.001,375.00

OCTOBER 20230000911 0171899911 JOINT AUTHORITY 10/05/23 10/06/23 04 10/06/23P 10-069462 44,757.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-950-09500-00061-611400 Component Units E911 Joint County Authority 44,757.7504 10/05/23

Total Check Number...069462 44,757.75 0.0044,757.75

247,357.03Grand Total 0.00247,357.03

This disbursement has been approved as required by the Local Government Budget and Fiscal Control Act.

(Signature of finance officer)(Signature of finance officer)
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 Field  Value Selected  Condition

1:     Check Number 068906-069462

Select Options

2:     Pay Code P
3:     Bank Code 10
4:     Vendor Number ALL
5:     Check Date ALL

 Field  Value Selected  Direction  Options

1:     Check Number YES Ascending NO

Sort Options

2:     Vendor Name NO Ascending NO
3:     Period NO Ascending NO
4:     Invoice Seq Number NO Ascending NO
5:     Bank Code NO Ascending NO

NO Ascending NO6:     Disc Amount

 Field  Value Selected
1:     # Of Copies==> 01

Print Options

2:     Signature Line YES
3:     Incl Due T/F
4:     Unpaid As Of

YES
00/00/00

Application: ACCOUNTING SUITE

Service Pack: 7.1.25

Export Name: APGLXP18

Export Version: VM-07123002

Template Name: 0000_GL_InvoiceDisbursements.rpt

Report Summary
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